
Skypark 1

SkyHub

SkyHub

First Floor

Second Floor

Third Floor

Fourth Floor

Sixth Floor

Sixth Floor

Seventh Floor

A&B

3

1/1-1/2

2/3-2/6

3/6

4/3-4/4

6/3

6/6

7/3

1,032

764

14,763

12,800

3,664

4,191

4,517

1,380

3,519

£30 (all inclusive)

£30 (all inclusive)

£18.50

£18.50

£18.50

£18.50

£18.50

£18.50

£18.50

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Skypark 3

First Floor

Second Floor

Second Floor

Skypark 5

Fourth Floor

Fifth Floor

Managed Office Office Fully fitted office (CAT A+)

1/1

2/1

2/2

Suite 4A

Suite 5A

2,979

2,833

2,141

6,321

6,235

£21.25

£18.00

£18.00

Enquire

Enquire

Now

Now

Now

Now

Now

Skypark 2

12 Elliot Place 3,456 Enquire Now

AVAILABILITY
LOCATION SUITE NO. SIZE sq ft COST sq ft AVAILABLE

(fully fitted)


