## Skypark.

## **AVAILABILITY**

LOCATION	SUITE NO.	SIZE sq ft	COST sq ft	AVAILABLE
Skypark 1				
SkyHub	A&B	1,032	£30 (all inclusive)	Now
SkyHub	3	764	£30 (all inclusive)	Now
First Floor	1/1-1/2	14,763	£18.50	Now
Second Floor	2/3-2/6	12,800	£18.50	Now
Third Floor	3/6	3,664	£18.50	Now
Fourth Floor	4/3-4/4	4,191	£18.50	Now
Sixth Floor	6/3	4,517	£18.50	Now
Sixth Floor	6/6	1,380	£18.50	Now
Seventh Floor	7/3	3,519	£18.50	Now
Skypark 2				
12 Elliot Place		3,456	Enquire	Now
Skypark 3				
First Floor	1/1	2,979	£21.25 (fully fitted)	Now
Second Floor	2/1	2,833	£18.00	Now
Second Floor	2/2	2,141	£18.00	Now
Skypark 5				
Fourth Floor	Suite 4A	6,321	Enquire	Now
Fifth Floor	Suite 5A	6,235	Enquire	Now